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Men / 3D2 / Sr
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

2T 1 1 1 1 1 1 
Henderson Dennis363

ASI - Firewheel
1 50.8008.700 8.6008.500 8.7008.2008.100

1 3T 5T 2 2 2T 2 
Caydan Trebing369

ASI - Firewheel
2 49.2008.600 8.0007.500 8.6007.9008.600

3T 2 4 3 4 3T 3 
Bodhi Milligan368

ASI - Firewheel
3 48.8008.300 8.0008.000 8.4008.0008.100

4 4T 3 9 5 4T 4 
Zane Lee131

The Rock
4 47.6008.100 8.0008.100 7.5007.9008.000

6 7T 2 6T 6T 6 5 
Cody Bacon140

Texas East
5 46.6008.000 7.4008.300 7.7007.5007.700

8 5T 7 4T 3 5 6 
Andrew Maloney144

Texas East
6 46.4008.400 7.7007.200 8.0007.9007.200

5 9 6T 5T 8 7T 7 
Graham David406

Athens
7 45.7007.800 7.3007.500 8.0007.3007.800

7 6T 8 7T 7T 8T 8 
Javian Perkins410

Athens
8 44.3008.000 7.3006.000 7.7007.9007.400

9 8T 9 8T 9 9 9 
Tyler Johnson239

Eagles Wings - Pros
9 41.2007.500 6.7005.300 7.7007.5006.500
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Men / 3D1 / Sr B
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

1 2 2 1 1T 1 1 
Adrian Bonanno358

Achievers
1 57.0009.300 9.8009.600 10.0009.1009.200

3T 1 1 12T 2T 2T 2 
Retvik Balaji279

TX Dreams
2 55.7009.300 9.2009.700 9.0009.6008.900

5T 3 3 7T 6 3T 3 
Callum McKay366

ASI - Firewheel
3 54.4008.800 9.2009.400 9.2009.0008.800

6T 5T 4 15 8 7 4 
Chase Tran122

Zenith Elite
4 52.8008.600 8.6009.300 8.8008.7008.800

7 13T 5T 6 3T 5 5 
John Ross Williamson393

Bounce Gymnastics
5 52.7008.900 9.0009.100 9.3007.8008.600

11 7 6T 2 10T 6 6T
Hyrum Needham182

Achievers
6T 52.4008.400 8.8009.100 9.6008.4008.100

4T 6T 9T 3T 12T 8 7T
Levi Wesley191

Achievers
7T 52.4008.300 8.3008.700 9.5008.7008.900

2 17T 8 10T 7 9T 8 
James Sloan295

TX Dreams
8 51.4008.700 8.2008.800 9.1007.6009.000

8T 14T 7 13T 4T 10T 9 
Aarav Samani292

TX Dreams
9 51.3008.900 8.2008.900 9.0007.8008.500

9T 10T 15T 4T 18 4 10 
Colt Butler337

Dynamo Gymnastics
10 51.2008.000 9.1008.200 9.5007.9008.500

14T 4 10T 14T 5T 14 11 
Lochlan Morgan272

Edmond Gymnastics
11 51.1008.900 7.8008.700 9.0008.9007.800

10 8T 11 8T 9 12T 12 
Matteo Sivori275

Edmond Gymnastics
12 50.6008.500 8.0008.600 9.2008.0008.300

15T 9T 16T 5 13T 13T 13 
Liam McGarry270

Edmond Gymnastics
13 49.7008.300 8.0008.200 9.4008.0007.800

13 18T 12 11T 14T 11 14 
Christopher Mathias268

Edmond Gymnastics
14 49.5008.300 8.1008.500 9.1007.6007.900

12 11T 14 9T 15T 16 15 
Isaac Nielsen136

The Rock
15 49.0008.200 7.4008.300 9.2007.9008.000

18 15T 13 18 11T 15 16 
William Leighton267

Edmond Gymnastics
16 46.7008.400 7.6008.400 8.1007.8006.400

16 16 17 16T 16T 18 17 
Eden Watson398

Rogue Athletics
17 45.9008.200 6.2008.100 8.2007.7007.500

17 12T 18 17T 17T 17 18 
Truett Smith276

Edmond Gymnastics
18 45.8008.200 6.4007.700 8.2007.9007.400
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Men / 3D2 / All Ages
Session: All

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 ASI - Firewheel 32 148.800 24.800 24.100 24.000 25.700 25.600 24.600
11 1 1 1 1

2 Texas East 32 140.500 23.000 23.200 23.300 23.500 24.700 22.800
32 2 2 2 2

3 Eagles Wings - Pros 32 130.500 20.800 22.900 18.500 23.800 22.900 21.600
23 3 3 3 3
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Men / 4D2 / Sr
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

1 1 1 1 1 1 1 
Henry Campbell362

ASI - Firewheel
1 49.3008.500 8.3007.600 8.2008.4008.300

4 3 2 2T 2 2 2 
Magnus Odom137

The Rock
2 44.8008.000 7.8007.400 7.6007.1006.900

2 4 3 4 4 3 3 
Jet Stout250

Eagles Wings - Pros
3 42.4006.800 7.1006.700 7.0007.0007.800

3 5 4 3T 3 4 4 
Dani Malki371

Eagles Wings - Pros
4 42.3007.300 6.7006.600 7.6006.5007.600

5 2 5 5 5 5 5 
Alek Seamount372

Eagles Wings - Pros
5 39.2006.700 6.4006.200 6.6007.5005.800

6 6 6 6 6 6 6 
Shawn Hooker142

Texas East
6 0.0000.000 0.0000.000 0.0000.0000.000
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Men / 4D1 / Sr B
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

7 2 1 3 5T 1 1 
Sean Gysen177

Achievers
1 54.6008.600 9.3009.700 9.7008.9008.400

5T 9T 6T 4T 3T 4T 2 
James McEwan133

The Rock
2 52.9008.700 8.8009.100 9.6008.2008.500

8T 1 3T 5T 12T 10T 3 
Will Amann215

Southlake Gym
3 52.6008.100 8.1009.300 9.6009.2008.300

14 12 2 1T 6T 6T 4 
Cj Burns264

Edmond Gymnastics
4 52.4008.600 8.6009.400 9.8008.1007.900

6T 10T 7T 6T 1T 11T 5 
Nicolas Cruz Teoc282

TX Dreams
5 52.3008.800 8.1009.100 9.6008.2008.500

1 16 10 11T 13T 2T 6 
William Stahl189

Achievers
6 52.2008.100 8.9008.900 9.2007.7009.400

4 4T 11T 8T 15 8 7 
Dalton Garrett219

Southlake Gym
7 52.1007.900 8.4008.800 9.4008.6009.000

9T 5T 12T 13 8 9 8T
Ian McKay367

ASI - Firewheel
8T 51.4008.400 8.2008.800 9.1008.6008.300

10 7 13 14T 9T 5T 9T
Daniel Guerra364

ASI - Firewheel
9T 51.4008.300 8.8008.700 9.0008.4008.200

3 13 9 2T 10T 17 10 
Gavin Gonser383

Bounce Gymnastics
10 50.7008.300 6.5009.000 9.8008.0009.100

15 14T 14 9T 11T 7T 11 
Brandon Lin225

Southlake Gym
11 50.5008.300 8.6008.600 9.4007.9007.700

11T 11T 4T 15T 4T 14T 12 
Ronin Passino290

TX Dreams
12 50.3008.700 7.0009.300 9.0008.2008.100

13 17 5 7T 2T 15T 13 
Elend Cattell281

TX Dreams
13 50.1008.800 7.0009.200 9.6007.5008.000

2 18 15 10 18 12T 14 
Sylas Soto209

AcroTex Cedar Park
14 49.4007.500 8.0008.400 9.3007.0009.200

16 8 16T 12T 14 13T 15 
Trini Zimmer370

ASI - Firewheel
15 49.0008.000 8.0008.300 9.2008.3007.200

12T 15T 18 16T 16 18 16 
Jamison Pratt350

Dynamo Gymnastics
16 47.2007.800 6.4008.000 9.0007.9008.100

17T 6 17T 17 17 16T 17 
Watson Howell266

Edmond Gymnastics
17 40.0007.700 7.0008.300 8.5008.5000.000

18T 3 8T 18 7T 3T 18 
Judah Webster233

Southlake Gym
18 35.4008.600 8.9009.100 0.0008.8000.000
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Men / 4D1 / All Ages
Session: All

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 TX Dreams 4 163.200 25.700 26.900 28.500 28.900 26.600 26.600
14T 2 1T 1 2

2 Eagle Gymnastics 4 163.100 27.500 27.600 28.500 28.500 25.900 25.100
3T1 1 2T 3 5

3 Achievers 4 163.000 27.100 26.600 28.400 28.300 25.500 27.100
52 4T 3 5 1

4 Southlake Gym 4 159.600 25.700 26.800 27.600 28.500 25.100 25.900
4T5T 3 5 7 3

5 Pride Gymnastics 4 158.800 25.000 26.600 28.000 28.100 26.200 24.900
67 5T 4 2 8

6 Bounce Gymnastics 4 157.000 25.200 25.000 27.200 28.700 25.700 25.200
26 8 6 4 4

7 AcroTex Cedar Park 4 156.300 26.400 24.900 27.000 27.800 25.200 25.000
73 9 7 6 6T

8 ASI - Firewheel 4 151.800 23.700 25.300 25.800 27.300 24.700 25.000
119 7 9 8 7T

9 Dynamo Gymnastics 4 146.000 24.700 23.400 25.300 27.600 23.600 21.400
9T8 10 10 10 11

10 Eagles Wings - Pros 4 142.500 23.100 23.300 24.200 27.600 22.100 22.200
10T10 11 11 11 9

11 Edmond Gymnastics 4 140.500 15.300 25.400 26.300 27.700 24.200 21.600
811 6 8 9 10
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